

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2058/2019

Rambharosi Bansal S/o Shri Shrilal Bansal (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bhawani Shankar Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Order

30/08/2019

Four weeks time is granted to remove the defect/s pointed out by the Registry.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

ashu /37



सत्यमेव जयते