

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2058/2019

Rambharosi Bansal S/o Shri Shrilal Bansal (Since Deceased)

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajkumar Goyal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

21/01/2021

अधिवक्ता याची की प्रार्थनानुसार प्रकरण दो सप्ताह बाद पुनः सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Mittal/102



सत्यमेव जयते