

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2058/2019

Rambharosi Bansal S/o Shri Shrilal Bansal (Since Deceased)
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Raj Kumar Goyal, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Laxman Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

24/07/2024

Issue notice to respondent Nos.2 and 3.
List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J